2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
RKIT35PS2AG44850 4' Linear Retro Kit 50K LM Adj 4000L-5000L-6000L
Keystone Technologies
Catalog Number RKIT35PS2AG44850
Manufacturer Keystone Technologies
Description Linear Led Retrofit Kit, 5000K, 120-277V Input, 0-10V Dimming,
Power Selectable Between 23W, 29W, and 35W, Includes (2)
44IN Alumagroove Modules, (2) 44IN Lenses, (1) Led Driver, and
(1) Bag Of Assorted Mounting Hardware
Weight per unit 1.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
Ballast Type                  N/A
beam angle                    N/A
Circuit Type                  N/A
Input Voltage                 120-277V
ip rating                     N/A
lumens                        N/A
Nominal Length                N/A
Nominal Size                  4' Linear
Number of Lamps               N/A
Output Current                N/A
Output Voltage                N/A
Sensor Type                   N/A
Wattage                       N/A
Wire Type                     N/A
Material, Color, and Finish
Base Type                     N/A
color rendering index (cri)   >80 Deg
color temperature             5000
housing color                 N/A
Descriptions
Construction                  N/A
Description                   4' LINEAR RETRO KIT 50K LM ADJ 4000L-5000L-6000L
extra long description        Key KT-RKIT35PS-2AG44-850-VDIM 36W,
Long Description              Linear LED Retrofit Kit, 5000K, 120-277V Input, 0-10V Dimming,
Power Selectable between 23W, 29W, and 35W, Includes (2) 44in
Alumagroove Modules, (2) 44in Lenses, (1) LED Driver, and (1)
bag of assorted mounting hardware
Product Type                  36W, 2X2' Linear Led Kit, 4000 Lumens, 0-10V Dimming- Indivi
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Keystone
GTIN 00843654128160
Manufacturers Part Number     KT-RKIT35PS-2AG44-850-VDIM
UPC 843654128160
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LED ARCHITECTURAL & SPECIFICATION LIGHTING
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 20
Weight Per each 1.8
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Energy Star                   N